

Scule si altele

I.D.: 83859666

Data publicarii	21.06.23	Coduri CPV	44500000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 821,85 RON - 821,85 RON

Descriere: BURGHIU METAL 2*49|BUC|2|2,31|4,62|5,5 SURUB CAP 8X20|BUC|2|0,46|0,92|1,1 DISC DIAMANTAT CONTINUU 180C|BUC|1|36,55|36,55|43,5 SURUB CAP HEX 16X80|BUC|25|4,2015|105,04|125 PIULITA M 16|BUC|25|1,0295|25,74|30,63 PENSULE N60|BUC|8|5,4625|43,7|52 CAP SURUBELNITA PH 3|BUC|4|5,04|20,16|23,99 GREBLA|BUC|1|51,26|51,26|61 LOPATA CORTEX 105|BUC|1|20,17|20,17|24 COADA LOPATA|BUC|2|18,485|36,97|44 COADA GREBLA 150CM|BUC|1|11,76|11,76|14 BURGHIU METAL 1.5*40|BUC|3|1,68|5,04|6 SURUB PT. GIPSCARTON 3,5X45|BUC|200|0,0673|13,45|16 CAPAC CANAL GALV 50X50|BUC|2|189,075|378,15|450 CUREA 13X1000 RUBENA|BUC|1|14,29|14,29|17 BURGHIU METAL 16|BUC|1|46,6387|46,64|55,5 BUCSA|BUC|4|1,8475|7,39|8,8
